
 

 

 

KEY DATES NEWSLETTER 
2024-2025 

Please find below some of our upcoming dates for your diaries. This list is subject to 
change, dates may be added or amended if required. Notice of any amendments or 
additions will be made as and when required.  

NEW ADDITIONS           ​ MODIFIED DATES ​     CANCELLED DATES  

Date Event 

Monday 2nd September 2024 Start of Module 1 

Wednesday 25th September 2024 Individual Photographs of Pupils - 
please note if this is a PE day for your 
child please send them into the 
academy in their academy uniform with 
their PE kit in their bag. Pupils will 
change into their PE kit once they have 
had their photo taken.  

Tuesday 8th October 2024 Year 2 visit to Shepway Library - please 
ensure all children have a suitable coat 
for the weather. 

Wednesday 9th October 2024 Flu vaccinations (please refer to the 
NHS correspondence to sign your child 
up). 

Thursday 10th October 2024 Year 1 walk around Mangravet as part 
of their Geography learning. 

Friday 18th October 2024 World Food Festival Service at St 
Martin’s Church - 10am start. Further 
details to follow as soon as possible. 

Friday 18th October 2024 End of Module 1 

Monday 3rd November 2024 Start of Module 2 

Tuesday 12th November 2024 Nite Owl Assembly (children only) 

Thursday 21st November 2024 Year 3 - Kent Life -  

 



 

Tuesday 26th November  Dress Down Day - bring something for 
the Tombola  

Friday 29th November 2024 Demelza House Carolathon - 
information shared with pupils attending 

Wednesday 4th December Christmas Fair  

Thursday 5th December 2024 Year 1 - Tea & Toast at St Martins 
Church - details to follow 

Wednesday 11th December School Disco  

Tuesday 17th December 2024 Christingle / Festival of Lights at St 
Martin’s Church - 10am start 

Wednesday 18th December 2024 Christmas Lunch and Christmas Jumper  

Friday 20th December 2024 End of Module 2 - 1:30pm finish  

Monday 1st January 2025 Bank Holiday 

Wednesday 6th January 2025 INSET DAY 

Thursday 7th January 2025 Start of Module 3 

Thursday 9th January 2025 ROH Schools Matinee Trip - details 
emailed  

Monday 27th January 2025 Art Week 

Friday 31st January 2025 
Now Friday 7th February 2025 

EYFS Lunar New Year Workshop - 
details to follow 

Wednesday 5th February 2025 Young Voices - Years 4 & 6 

Friday 7th February 2025 Number Day 2025 - details to follow 

Tuesday 11th February 2025 Safer Internet Week 

Thursday 13th February 2025 Art Exhibition (from Art Week) 

Friday 14th February 2025 Inset Day / End of Module 3 

Monday 24th February 2025 Start of Module 4 

Tuesday 4th March 2025 World Engineering Day 

Friday 7th March 2025 World Book Day - Dress up as anything 
book related!  
Families welcome at 2:30pm for World 
Book Day activities 

 



 

Wednesday 19th March 2025 Recorder Festival - Children only 

Thursday 20th March Year R hearing screening 

Wednesday 26th March 2025 
UPDATE 30th APRIL 2025  

Year 2 Visit to the Big Cat Sanctuary 

Tuesday 1st April 2025 Spring Celebration at Martin’s Church - 
10am start 

Friday 4th April 2025 End of Module 4 (3:15pm finish)  

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 World Earth Day 

Wednesday 23rd April 2025 Spanish Speaking Day 

Monday 28th April 2025 Dance Week 

Tuesday 29th April 2025 Ukulele Festival - children only 

Tuesday 1st May 2025 Year 5 Trip to Maidstone Museum  

Monday 5th May 2025 Bank Holiday 

Friday 23rd May 2025 End of Module 5 

Monday 2nd June 2025 INSET Day 

Tuesday 3rd June 2025 Start of Module 6 

Wednesday 4th June 2025 Nursery Open Events 

Wednesday 11th June 2025 Nursery Open Events 

Wednesday 26th June 2025 Year R Vision screening 

Friday 27th June 2025 Carnival Celebration - details to follow 

Friday 4th July 2025 Nursery Sports day 2pm 

Monday 7th July 2025 Early Years Visit School Trip - details to 
follow 

Monday 7th July 2025 Y6 Margate Beach 

Tuesday 8th July 2025 Year 6 PYP Exhibition at Tree Tops 
9:30am to 12pm 

Wednesday 9th July 2025 Oaksfest - details to follow 

Thursday 10th July 2025 Y6 High Ropes & Mote Park 

Wednesday 16th July Year 1 Kent Life Trip 

 



 

Wednesday 16th July 2025 Y6 Water fight 

Thursday 17th July 2025 Y6 Cinema & Gravity 

Friday 18th July 2025 Ducklings celebration picnic 1.30pm 

Monday 21st July 2025 Y6 Prom 5.30pm-7.00pm 

Tuesday 22nd July 2025 Year 6 Leavers Service - details to 
follow 

Tuesday 22nd July 2025 End of Academic Year 

 

 


